
A PART OF LOTS 12 & 25 ROSE
CREEK PLANTATION PH 2 MORE
FULLY DESC: BEG NW COR OF LOT

CADY MICAH J/CADY ALISHA A
413 SW HIGHPOINT GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

12-5S-16-03406-125

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1516.0500 1.00/

05/18/2021 MLU

03/23/2026 robin 3.34 33,400 0 0 33,400

STANDARD
3

569,817
14,937
33,400

618,154
142,444
475,710

HX HB 51,411
424,299
618,154
155,283

468,325

0910/2247 9/11/2000 WD Q V 02 90,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HUBER

CADY

0896/0486 1/31/2000 WD Q V 02 99,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WESTFIELD GROUP

HUBER
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000053437 Electrical Servic 06/23/2025

000052680 New Residential C 195,000 03/24/2025

000052628 Right-of-Way Acce 03/18/2025

000052341 Remodel 28,975 02/14/2025

000051659 Roof Replacement 27,500 11/26/2024

17560 SFR 418 11/30/2000

2002HX Base Yr

413 SW HIGHPOINT GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 09 09

0100 01 4,665 143.5018 160.72 749,759 2001 2001 0 0 0 24.00 76.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2002 Heated Area: 3862

BAS 1,369 100 1,369 167,220

BAS 849 100 2026 849 103,703

FGR 525 55 289 35,300

FGR 875 55 2026 481 58,753

FOP 12 30 4 489

FUS 1,644 100 1,644 200,810

PTO 588 5 29 3,542

5,862 4,665 569,817

FUS=[ORIG=0,-30] N10 E5 N14 W2 N21 W38 S4 W12 S14 E12 S15 E8
S4 E12 N2 E4 S10 E11 $
BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W10 W28 S4 W12 S26 E13 E6 S4 E2 S4 E10 N17 E19
N21 $
FGR=[YR=2026;ORIG=-142,-49] E35 S25 W35 N25 $
BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=-150,-19] W35 S4 W1 S17 E9 S4 E20 N4 E8 N17
W1 N4 $
PTO=[ORIG=-10,0] N21 W28 S21 E28 $
FGR=[ORIG=-19,38] S8 E21 N25 W21 S17 $
FOP=[ORIG=-37,30] S2 E6 N2 W6 $
PTR=[ORIG=0,0] N30 S30 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 8,166.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 12,249

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 256.00 UT 10.50 10.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 2,688

14,937

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-3 0.00 0.00 3.34 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 33,400


